T (514) 225-4304
© Lumenwerx, ULC. All rights reserved.
Lumenwerx reserves the right to modify
product specifications without notification.
LIVV-3.5IN-DOWNLIGHT-ROUND-RECESSED-SPEC-REV2  January 20, 20261 / 9
LIVV 3.5" DOWNLIGHT
ROUND RECESSED , ADJUSTABLE, WALL WASH

TRMWW - Flanged
trim, wall wash
Order Guide - Static White
1 - Light�
LUMINAIRE ID TRIM STYLE 1 TRIM FINISH LIGHT SOURCE BEAM
SW
LV3.5RR - Livv 3.5" Round
Recessed
LV3.5RRA - Livv 3.5" Round
Recessed Adjustable
LV3.5RRWW - Livv 3.5"
Round Recessed Wall
Wash
Recessed
Recessed Adjustable
Recessed Wall Wash FTMW - Matte white
FTMB - Matte black
CF# - Custom finish,
specify RAL#
SW 2 - Static white
2 �90+ CRI, 2-step.
Recessed
Recessed Adjustable
Recessed Wall Wash
TRM - Flanged trim
DT - Drop trim
TLMP - Trimless
drywall mudplate
TLMW - Trimless
millwork
TRMWW - Flanged
trim, wall wash
35DEG - 35° Narrow flood
50DEG - 50° Wide flood
60DEG - 60° Wide flood
70DEG 3 - 70° Very wide
flood
WW - Wall wash
1 �See page 6 for more details. 3 �Not available with Adjustable.
COLOR TEMPERATURE WATTAGE VOLTAGE DIMMING OPTION
120V
27K 4 - 2700K
30K - 3000K
35K 5 - 3500K
4 �Not available with D5 dimming option.
5 �Not available with TRI dimming option.
7W - 7 W output, up to 889 lm
10W - 10 W output, up to 1232 lm
14W - 14 W output, up to 1690 lm
120V - 120V D5- 5% 0-10V
TRI - TRIAC 120V
WET 6 - Wet location
NA - None
6 �Not available with Adjustable.
Project:
Type:
T (514) 225-4304
© Lumenwerx, ULC. All rights reserved.
Lumenwerx reserves the right to modify
product specifications without notification.
LIVV-3.5IN-DOWNLIGHT-ROUND-RECESSED-SPEC-REV2  January 20, 20263 / 9
LIVV 3.5" DOWNLIGHT
ROUND RECESSED , ADJUSTABLE, WALL WASH
RM - Remodel Type Non-IC PMP + Bar Hanger - Remodel pre-mount plate
Minimum plenum height - 4"
Minimum 3" setback from insulation around all sides and top
Minimum plenum height - 4 " (FMB); 4 3/16" (ASB, ACB)
Minimum 3" setback from insulation around all sides and top
 1 3/4"
 1 9/16"
 5 1/8"
 3 1/2"